The-Safety-Valve.com
LWN 461.10-E
Type
 459
Type
459
 Safety Relief Valves
 – spring loaded

05/07LWN 481.01-E
Type 459Type 459
How to order – Article numbers
Article numbers
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [mm] 9 13 17.5
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [mm2] 63.6 133 241
Actual Orifi ce diameter d0 [inch] 0.354 0.512 0.689
Actual Orifi ce area A0 [inch2] 0.099 0.206 0.374
 Outlet body casted
 Inlet body 1.4104 H2 Art.-No. 4593. 2502 2512 2522
Outlet body 0.7043 H3 Art.-No. 4593. 2503 2513 2523
 Bonnet 0.7043 H4 Art.-No. 4593. 2504 2514 2524
 p [barg]
S/G/L
1.5 – 250 0.2 – 200 0.2 – 100
 p [psig] 21.7 – 3626 2.9 – 2901 2.9 – 1450
 Outlet body investment casted
 Inlet body 1.4404
H2 Art.-No. 4592. 2472 2482 2492
Outlet body 1.0619
 (WCB) H3 Art.-No. 4592. 2473 2483 2493
Bonnet 1.0460 H4 Art.-No. 4592. 2474 2484 2494
 p [barg]
S/G/L
1.5 – 250 0.2 – 200 0.2 – 100
p [psig] 21.7 – 3626 2.9 – 2901 2.9 – 1450
 Outlet body investment casted
 Inlet body 1.4404
H2 Art.-No. 4594. 2162 2172 2182
Outlet body 1.4408
 (CF8M)
H4 Art.-No. 4594. 2164 2174 2184
Bonnet 1.4404
 p [barg]
S/G/L
1.5 – 250 0.2 – 200 0.2 – 100
p [psig] 21.7 – 3626 2.9 – 2901 2.9 – 1450
 Outlet body deep-drawn
 All body and
trim parts
H2 Art.-No. 4594. 2552 2562 2572
1.4404 H4 Art.-No. 4594. 2554 2564 2574
 p [barg]
S/G/L
1.5 – 250 0.2 – 200 0.2 – 100
 p [psig] 21.7 – 3626 2.9 – 2901 2.9 – 1450
For selection of inlet and outlet connection please refer to page 09/06 – 09/07.
T
y
p
e
 4
5
9
05/08 LWN 481.01-E
Dimensions and weights – Metric Units
Type 459Type 459
Ty
p
e
45
9
Height [mm]
Conventional design Balanced bellows
 Size inlet thread 1/2"
3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2"
DIN ISO 228-1 G H max. 296 298 301 303 305 – 328 330 333 335 337 –
ISO 7-1/BS 21 R H max. 298 299 303 – 305 – 330 331 335 – 337 –
ASME B1.20.1 NPT H max. 301 301 307 308 308 309 333 333 339 340 340 341
Threaded connections